
TV 10-OS Järvamaa I etapp 

29.11.2019 

Särevere 

TN 

60m           

A-finaal 
1. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi PK    9,7 
2. Kedy Kopti  24.03.2008 Koeru KK    9,7 
3. Isabel Arhilahti 15.04.2008 Koeru KK    10,1 
4. Mari Roosme  11.02.2009 Türi PK    10,5 

B-finaal 
5. Kätriin Nukke  16.09.2009 Koeru KK    10,2 
6. Lisänn Viilipus 22.09.2009 Laupa PK    10,7 
7. Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK    11,0 
8. Getter Saia  09.08.2008 Laupa PK    11,2 

Eeljooksud 
1. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi PK    9,6 
2. Kedy Kopti  24.03.2008 Koeru KK    9,9 
3. Isabel Arhilahti 15.04.2008 Koeru KK    10,2 
4. Mari Roosme  11.02.2009 Türi PK    10,2 
5. Kätriin Nukke  16.09.2009 Koeru KK    10,3 
6. Lisänn Viilipus 22.09.2009 Laupa PK    10,7 
7. Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK    10,9 
8. Getter Saia  09.08.2008 Laupa PK    10,9 
9. Lisandra Nõmmik 31.01.2008 Imavere PK    10,9 
10. Meribel Tšetšotka 31.10.2008 Imavere PK    11,1 

 
Kõrgushüpe 

1. Kedy Kopti  24.03.2008 Koeru KK    1.15 
2. Getter Saia  09.08.2008 Laupa PK    1.15 
3. Lisandra Nõmmik 31.01.2008 Imavere PK    1.05 
4. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi PK    1.05 
5. Mirell Ulatsevitš 16.08.2008 Laupa PK    1.05 

Kätriin Nukke  16.09.2009 Koeru KK    1.05 
      7.   Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK    1.05 
      8.  Isabel Arhilahti 15.04.2008 Koeru KK    1.05 
      9. Eveli Rand  08.07.2008 Türi PK    0.95 
 Mari Roosme  11.02.2009 Türi PK    0.95 
     11.  Lisänn Viilipus 22.09.2009 Laupa PK    0.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PN 

60m 

A-finaal   
1.  Matthias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala K   8,9 
2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi PK    9,3 
3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere PK    9,6 
4. Robin Randalainen 4.07.2011 Imavere PK    10,1 

B-finaal 
5. Fredi Viigipuu 17.08.2009 Laupa PK    9,9 
6. Gerdo Pärn  03.01.2008 Laupa PK    10,1 
7. Andreas Kupper 17.08.2008 Laupa PK    10,3 
8. Alandro Sinivee 03.07.2008 Laupa PK    10,3 

Eeljooksud 
1. Matthias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala K   9,2 
2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi PK    9,5 
3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere PK    9,5 
4. Robin Randalainen 4.07.2011 Imavere PK    9,7 
5. Alandro Sinivee 03.07.2008 Laupa PK    9,7 
6. Fredi Viigipuu 17.08.2009 Laupa PK    9,9 
7. Gerdo Pärn  03.01.2008 Laupa PK    10,0 
8. Andreas Kupper 17.08.2008 Laupa PK    10,2 
9. Keiro Anvelt  13.07.2009 Imavere PK    10,5 
10. Üllas Närripä  07.02.2008 Laupa PK    10,5 
11. Kaspar Nurk   03.02.2008 Laupa PK    11,0 
12. Meiko Jeena  2009  Laupa PK    11,4 

 
Kõrgushüpe 

1. Matthias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala K   1.30 
2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi PK    1.30 
3. Andreas Kupper 17.08.2008 Laupa PK    1.15 
4. Kaspar Nurk   03.02.2008 Laupa PK    1.15 
5. Üllas Närripä  07.02.2008 Laupa PK    1.15 
6. Keiro Anvelt  13.07.2009 Imavere PK    1.10 
7. Gerdo Pärn  03.01.2008 Laupa PK    1.10 

Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere PK    1.10 
9. Fredi Viigipuu 17.08.2009 Laupa PK    1.10 
10. Meiko Jeena  2009  Laupa PK    1.05 
11. Alandro Sinivee 03.07.2008 Laupa PK    1.00 

 
TV 

60m 

A-finaal 
1. Aurelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru KK    8,9 
2. Iris Kass  24.09.2007 Käru PK    9,1 
3. Heidi Krik  08.06.2006 Laupa PK    9,1 
4. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi PK    10,1 

 



B-finaal 
5. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide Hammerbecki PK  8,9 
6. Iris Jurtšenko  02.04.2007 Laupa PK    9,2 
7. Kelis Timberg  04.08.2007 Laupa PK    9,5 
8. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide Hammerbecki PK  9,8 

Eeljooksud 
1. Heidi Krik  08.06.2006 Laupa PK    8,9 
2. Iris Kass  24.09.2007 Käru PK    8,9 
3. Aurelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru KK    8,9 
4. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi PK    9,2 
5. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide Hammerbecki PK  9,2 
6. Iris Jurtšenko  02.04.2007 Laupa PK    9,3 
7. Kelis Timberg  04.08.2007 Laupa PK    9,4 
8. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide Hammerbecki PK  9,6 
9. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi PK    9,7 
10. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK    9,9 
11. Marve Mägi  22.09.2007 Laupa PK    9,9 
12. Karmen Nõmme 02.07.2007 Laupa PK    10,1 
13. Kregeln Päri  27.07.2007 Koeru KK    10,2 
14. Mari Laagemann 03.02.2006  Laupa PK    10,3 

 
Kuulitõuge (2kg sisekuul) 

1. Heidi Krik  08.06.2006 Laupa PK    9.21 
2. Iris Kass  24.09.2007 Käru PK    8.55 
3. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide Hammerbecki PK  8.41 
4. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi PK    7.87 
5. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi PK    7.75 
6. Karmen Nõmme 02.07.2007 Laupa PK    7.38 
7. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK    6.89 
8. Heleriin Kotslim 23.01.2007 Laupa PK    6.78 
9. Chrislyn Pung  05.07.2006 Imavere PK    6.76 
10. Mari Laagemann 03.02.2006  Laupa PK    6.65 
11. Aurelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru KK    6.62 
12. Iris Jurtšenko  02.04.2007 Laupa PK    6.58 
13. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide Hammerbecki PK  6.52 
14. Marve Mägi  22.09.2007 Laupa PK    6.36 
15. Triin Heleen Männilaan 31.07.2007 Laupa PK    6.33 
16. Kregelin Päri  27.07.2007 Koeru KK    5.85 
17. Aigi Ink  14.04.2007 Luapa PK    4.88 

 
PV 
 
60m 
A-finaal 

1. Andreas Kase  19.02.2006  Laupa PK    7,6 
2. Reio Allsaar  04.05.2006 Imavere PK    8,2 
3. Kevin Edgar Kirja 19.03.2006 Koeru KK    8,3 
4. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK    9,0 

 
 



B-finaal 
5. Mairon Luhamaa 17.12.2007 Imavere PK    9,1 
6. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 07.10.2007 Türi PK    9,1 
7. Trevon Pihlak  29.08.2006 Koeru KK    9,5 
8. Ron Andri Bachmann 18.07.2007 Laupa PK    10,0 

Eeljooksud 
1. Andreas Kase  19.02.2006  Laupa PK    7,8 
2. Reio Allsaar  04.05.2006 Imavere PK    8,1 
3. Kevin Edgar Kirja 19.03.2006 Koeru KK    8,5 
4. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK    8,8 
5. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 07.10.2007 Türi PK    9,4 
6. Mairon Luhamaa 17.12.2007 Imavere PK    9,4 
7. Trevon Pihlak  29.08.2006 Koeru KK    9,7 
8. Ron Andri Bachmann 18.07.2007 Laupa PK    10,2 
9. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa PK    11,0 

 
Kuulitõuge (3kg sisekuul) 

1. Kevin Edgar Kirja 19.03.2006 Koeru KK    10.52 
2. Andreas Kase  19.02.2006  Laupa PK    9.73 
3. Henry Nurmine 14.07.2006 Türi PK    8.32 
4. Trevon Pihlak  29.08.2006 Koeru KK    8.16 
5. Kren Pihlakas  21.02.2006 Koeru KK    7.71 
6. Ron Andri Bachmann 18.07.2007 Laupa PK    7.70 
7. Mairon Luhamaa 17.12.2007 Imavere PK    7.12 
8. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 07.10.2007 Türi PK    6.52 
9. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa PK    5.51 

 
Peakohtunik: Veiko Valang 
Peasekretär: Ann Valang 


